CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/16/2024 8:13:23 AM

Judgement

Numbers

23-9-00485-8

24-9-00013-3

24-9-00014-1

24-9-00015-0

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
RED HAWK 22 LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

CLE ELUM ROSLYN IRRIGATION
AND LANDSCAPING LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
DG PIZZA INC

Department of Revenue

VS

AUSTIN-REES-WHEELER POST
NO.8, INC. eta

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Judgment Create Date Range: 1/12/2024 to 1/12/2024

Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type

23-2-01182-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

24-2-01001-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

24-2-01002-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

24-2-01003-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/21/2023  Fully Satisfied

1/10/2024

1/11/2024

1/11/2024

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Updated

Date

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

1/12/2024

Update

Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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